and the terms and conditions as provided for in this service contract and performs the above-
listed functions based on the work schedule as prescribed by the hiring 
department/office/center/unit; 

THAT for and in consideration of the foregoing service, the FIRST PARTY binds itself to 
pay the SECOND PARTY in the amount of THIRTY THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED TWENTY-
SEVEN PESOS CP30,527.00) per month. The SECOND Party will be paid twice a month (per 
quincena) upon presentation of a certification of accomplishments and rendition of actual services 
issued by the FIRST PARTY or its duly authorized representative. The above payments will be